SUPPORT THE ARTS Cultural Alliance of the Pass



Help Provide Opportunities in The Arts

The Cultural Alliance of the Pass, a nonprofit, volunteer organization, has two venues. Volunteer artists run the Banning Art Gallery. It has bi-monthly art shows and unique events such as the Fall Festival of Art and the Christmas Boutique. The other venue, Banning Woman's Club, is housed in a historic building. It can be rented for special occasions, and it is where events such as the Black Heritage Celebration and the Blues & Brews Festival is held.



PLEASE JOIN US!

By being a **Patron of the Arts**, your donation will help support the Cultural Alliance of the Pass and their commitment to enhance the quality of life in the San Gorgonio Pass.

As a **Patron of the Arts,** you receive a ticket to your choice of music events, an invitation as a VIP to an Art Gallery Reception (preview art and meet the artists), and a 10% discount at the Banning Art Gallery.

Please join the Cultural Alliance of the Pass and become a **Patron of the Arts**. Make checks payable to: Cultural Alliance.

Cultural Alliance of the Pass

PO Box 385 Banning, CA 92220

Name: ______ Address:

Phone: _____

Email:

Annual Dues* \$35

*Donations are tax deductible

- () YES! I am interested in being a Volunteer.
- () YES! I am interested in becoming A Gallery Co-Op Member.

www.CulturalAllianceofthePass.com (951) 922-4911